

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3393-3394/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2012 in CRM No.3761/2012 and CRM No.3762/2012 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHEYSHYAM GOENKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 3801-3802 of 2012

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 08/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mrs. Sampa Sengupta, Adv.
Mrs. Pranati Bandopadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Connect with Special Leave Petition (Criminal) No. 2129/2012.
Dasti, in addition.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master