

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2129/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2012 in CRM No.1099/2012,
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF W.B.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHESYAM AGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 3393-3394 of 2012

(With applns. for stay, permission to file addl. documents
and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 3801-3802 of 2012

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 08/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kalyan K. Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Parija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Aloke Kumar Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Nachiketa Dave, Adv.
Mr. Adwaita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Langar, Adv.
Mr. Karan K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.
Mr. Bishwajit Kumar Patra, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER